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Aganis

12%vol | available format: 0,75 |

Delicate and elegant aromatic hints of fruit salad,
with a marked note of yellow-fleshed fruit.

Ribolla Gialla

Colli Orientali

200-250

Ponca

Double overturned, guyot

September

Soft

Very long Charmat method

57-6
3,2-3,35
7-8
25-30

Shellfish

Giambars (with local ¢rayfish)
6-8°C
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